
Company Contact Person Address City ST Zip Phone Fax E-Mail
1 BEVERLEY PRIOR ARCHITECTS Susan Millhous e 222 Sutter Street, 9th Floor San Francisco CA 94105 415 777-9422 415 777 2755 smillhouse@bparch.com
2 CARRIER JOHNSON Bob Zirkle 1025 9th Street, suite 226 Sacramento CA 95814 916 497-0545 916 914-2433 rtz@carrierjohnson.com 
3 CHONG & PARTNERS Janet Peishel 405 Howard St., 5th Floor San Francisco CA 94105 415-433-0120 415-433-4368 jpeischel@chongpartners.com 
4 GELFAND PARTNERS ARCHITECS Ken Rachow 450 Geary Street, Ste. 100 San Fanccisco CA 94102 415 346-4040 415 346-4103 ken@gelfand-partners.com
5 GOULD EVANS Alice Sung 400 Second St., Suite 410 San Francisco CA 94107 415 896-5020 888 386-8397 alice.sung@gouldevans.com
6 MARCY WONG & DONN LOGAN ARCHITECTS Marcy Wong 816 Bancroft Way, Ste A BERKELEY CA 94710 510 843-0916 510-843-0949 office@wonglogan.com
7 RATCLIFF ARCHITECTS Robert Williamson 5856 Doyle Street Emeryville CA 94608 510 899-6400 510899-6404 rwilliamson@ratcliffarch.com 
8 STUDIO ARCHITECTURE Charles Dilworth 99 Green Street San Francisco CA 94111 415 732-5377 415 398-7763 dilworth@studiosarch.com
9 VBN ARCHITECT Charles Higueras 560 14th Street Oakland CA 94612 510 763-1313 510 4651586 chigueras@vbnarch.com 

10 WLC Architects Leopold Ray-Lynch 1250 45th Street, Suite 150 Emeryville CA 94608 510 450-1999 510 450-2525 lraylynch@wlc-architects.com

Company Contact Person Address City ST Zip Phone Fax E-Mail
1 BFGC ARCHITECTS PLANNERS INC David Cartnal 350 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Ste 300 OAKLAND CA 94612 510 861-0670 davec@bfgc.com
2 BYRENS ASSOCIATES Paula Byrens 361 17th Steet Oakland CA 94612 510 452-3224 510-452-2744 timba@Byrens.com
3 COLLAND JANG ARCHITECTURE Colland Jang 211 10th St, Ste 328 OAKLAND CA 94607 510 839-2820 colland@aol.com
4 DON DOMMER Don Dommer 1144 - 65TH ST, SUITE G Oakand CA 94608 510  655-7793 510 655-7225 don@dondommer.com
5 FISHER-FRIEDMAN ASSOCIATES Galen Corson 1485 Park Ave., Suite 103 Emeryville CA 94608 510 420-1666 510-420-0599 gcorson@fisherfriedman.com
6 GERSON OVERSTREET Harry Overstreet 5628 Marttin LK Way Oakland CA 94609 510 420-8467 510 420-1765 go@gersonoverstreet.com 
7 KPA Group Mathew Inadomi 300 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Suite 50 Oakland CA 94612 510-271-6701 510-271-6707 mathewi@thekpagroup.com 
8 MILLER & ASSOCIATES Terrell Miller 2332El Monte Drive Oakley CA 94561 510 220-4813 510-412-9139 tm777@flash.net 
9 Murakami / Nelson John S. Nelson 100 Filbert Street Oakland CA 94607 510.444.7959 510.893.5244 jnelson@murakaminelson.com

10 NOLL & TAM ARCHITECTS Lauren Sullivan 729 Heinz Ave, Ste 7 BERKELEY CA 94710 510 649-82950 510-649-3008 lauren@nollandtam.com 
11 SPACE James Stefanski 510 17th Street, Suite 200 Oakland CA 94612 510 433-3707 510 7630797 jim.stefanski@thinkspace.biz 
12 TEECOM David Marks 1333 Broadway, Suite 601 Oakland CA 94612 510-337-2800 510-337-2804 david.marks@teecom.com 
13 YHLA ARCHITECT Steve Hamamoto 363 13th Street Oakland CA 94612 510 836- 6688x 111 510 836-6689 Steve@yhla.net 

THE PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
PCCD BOARD APPROVED ARCHITECTS 
Short-listed firms (Board Approved 7/11/06 Board Meeting) 

The following Small Local Business Enterprise (SLBE) and Small Emerging Local Business Enterprise (SELBE) and other firms located within Peralta’s Community College 
Market area that are capable of undertaking small to mid-range projects are as follows.

Approval of Short-Listed Firms for Architectural Services District-Wide
A formal Request for Proposals (RFP 05-06/11) was conducted for Architectural Services District-Wide, and was publicly advertised.  A total of 46 firms responded to the RFP.  
The District convened a committee of representatives from each college and the District Office to evaluate the submitted proposals based on the evaluation criteria listed in the RFP
(summary, narrative, additional data, experience, environmental experience, and references). Based on the evaluation, the committee identified the following ten firms that received 
the highest overall scores:
SHORT-LISTED FIRMS  

SMALL LOCAL BUSINESS 


